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KEITH HATCHER, Athletic Director
keith.hatcher@mountdesales.net

Team Roster

2019 MDS Varsity Girls Lacrosse

Name
Katie Tong
Elena Hintermaier
Rebecca Lewis
Maggie Macmillan
Sarah Lemon
Olivia Krantz
Hailey Beall
Taylor McElroy
Stella Wohl
Belen Diaz
Callie Glawson
Ashton Owens
Kayla Astin
Adia McGahee
Emily Mcgee
Molly Wray
Lawson Hickman
Payton Lautzenheiser

AMANDA WINDON Athletic Trainer, Piedmont Orthopaedic
amanda.windon@mountdesales.net

Grade
12
11

9
11
11
11
11
1t
11

9
12
11
12

9
10
11

9
11

MOUNT DE SALES ACADEMY
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DOWNTOWN CAMPUS 851 Orange Street, Macon
CAVALIER FIELDS 4659 Cavalier Drive, Macon



